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Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Orevej

250

Hybenvænget
Orevej v/Skydevænget
Orevej 127

Strandvænget Storstrømsparken
Orevej Kornvænget

Ole Borchsvej
Rudolf Steiner Skolen

Marienbergvej Stationsvej
Sydhavnsvej Kulturhuset

Sydhavnsvej
Færgegaardsvej Færgegaardsvej

Færgegaardsvej Volmersgade
Trellemarksvej
Oringe

Parkvej Gåsetårnskolen Marienberg
Parkvej ovf Mosebakken

Marienbergvej Oxholmsvej
Vordingborg St.

Valdemarsgade Rådhuset
Prins Jørgens Allé Falunvej

Chr Richardtsvej Vordingborg Uddannelsescenter
Københavnsvej Kildemarksvej

Søndertoften
Københavnsvej
Bjergemarken
Kallevadvej

Ørslevvej

253

Ørslevvej /Ugledige
Maglebjergvej
Bygårdsvej
Ørslev
Røstofte

Øster Egesborgvej Ø. Egesborg Kirke
Ørslevvej Stårbyvej

Blåbærvej
Morelvej

Kærmindevej Mern Busterminal
Gl Præstøvej Jungshovedvej

Mønvej Mønvej 125
Allerslev Kirke
Mønvej 112
Lillemarksvej

256

Kirkagerstræde
Skibinge
Tubæk Møllevej

Ny Esbjergvej Rosagervej
Ny Esbjergvej

Havnevej Præstø St.
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19.17 19.28 19.33 19.37 19.41 19.50 19.53 19.56 20.02 20.04 20.07 20.09 20.14
20.17 20.28 20.33 20.37 20.41 20.50 20.53 20.56 21.02 21.04 21.07 21.09 21.14
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Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Havnevej

256

Præstø St.
Ny Esbjergvej Ny Esbjergvej

Rosagervej
Mønvej Tubæk Møllevej

Skibinge
Kirkagerstræde

253

Lillemarksvej
Mønvej 112
Allerslev Kirke
Mønvej 125

Gl Præstøvej Jungshovedvej
Kærmindevej Mern Busterminal

Ørslevvej Morelvej
Blåbærvej
Stårbyvej

Øster Egesborgvej Ø. Egesborg Kirke
Ørslevvej Røstofte

Ørslev
Bygårdsvej
Maglebjergvej
Ørslevvej Ugledige

Københavnsvej

250

Kallevadvej
Bjergemarken
Københavnsvej 201
Søndertoften
Kildemarksvej

Chr Richardtsvej Vordingborg Uddannelsescenter
Prins Jørgens Allé Falunvej

Valdemarsgade Rådhuset
Banegårdspladsen Vordingborg St.

Marienbergvej Oxholmsvej
Parkvej Parkvej ovf Mosebakken

Gåsetårnskolen Marienberg
Færgegaardsvej Oringe

Trellemarksvej
Volmersgade
Færgegårdsvej syd

Sydhavnsvej Sydhavnsvej
Kulturhuset

Marienbergvej Stationsvej
Orevej Rudolf Steiner Skolen

Ole Borchsvej
Kornvænget
Strandvænget
Orevej 127
orevej 157

Garvervej Ore
Orevej Hybenvænget


